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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
26.5.2018. - 10:50 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 1:09.76 VOZEL, Tjaša SLO Banja Luka 31.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open W1 1:11.80 SEBESTYÉN, Dalma HUN Banja Luka 6.5.2012.
Rekordi BL Open W2 1:14.39 TADIĆ, Tina BIH Banja Luka 11.6.2016.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. VOZEL, Tjaša 94 KPD Zvezda Kranj 1:11.11 741 34.12 36.99
2. MEDIĆ, Mila 00 Vojvodina 1:12.30 705 34.05 38.25
3. TADIĆ, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 1:13.12 681 35.33 37.79
4. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 Sparta 1:13.25 677 34.92 38.33
5. RUSSELL, Shannon 02 Dolphins Swim Team 1:14.92 633 35.26 39.66
6. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:15.50 619 35.30 40.20
7. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:16.44 596 37.62 38.82
8. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.06 582 36.60 40.46
9. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.28 577 35.86 41.42

10. TODOROVIĆ, Andrea 01 Plavalni klub Olimpija 1:18.82 544 37.41 41.41
11. ERJAVEC, Nuša 98 PK Velenje 1:18.87 543 37.09 41.78
12. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.32 533 37.52 41.80
13. LOGAR, Tamara 02 PK Velenje 1:20.41 512 36.84 43.57
14. CRIVELLI, Michelle 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1:21.90 485 37.88 44.02
15. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:22.22 479 37.62 44.60
16. HODGE, Ashley 04 Dolphins Swim Team 1:23.21 462 39.25 43.96
17. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:23.49 457 39.67 43.82
18. JORGIĆ, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 1:23.85 451 39.79 44.06

DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.86 451 39.19 44.67
20. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.97 434 39.61 45.36
21. KRAJNC, Daša 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:25.45 427 41.64 43.81
22. MIKLAVČIČ, Anastazija 06 PK Koper 1:25.54 425 41.35 44.19
23. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:25.71 423 39.60 46.11
24. OVČAR, Lara 03 PK Velenje 1:26.22 415 39.30 46.92
25. TADIĆ, Tonia 06 Mornar 1:29.53 371 41.85 47.68
26. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:30.86 355 41.72 49.14
27. HRNIĆ, Lara 00 Olymp, BL 1:32.74 334 42.43 50.31
28. STANIC, Tamara 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:33.85 322 45.03 48.82
29. NARDIN, Mia 03 PK Koper 1:36.17 299 45.84 50.33
30. VARGA, Zofia 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:37.69 285 46.37 51.32
31. JOKIĆ, Milica 07 22. April, BL 1:37.97 283 46.17 51.80
32. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April, BL 1:41.12 257 47.90 53.22
33. RADOVANOVIĆ, Jelena 03 Mladost, BL 1:42.95 244 46.47 56.48
34. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 Aqua Star, BL 1:45.14 229 49.94 55.20
35. TEPAVAC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:47.77 212 52.54 55.23
36. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:51.50 192 51.91 59.59
37. ŽURE, Domina 07 Mornar 1:52.62 186 51.82 1:00.80
38. TAVČAR, Lena 07 Mornar 1:53.09 184 52.28 1:00.81
39. ŠEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 1:55.58 172 54.63 1:00.95
40. MUDRIĆ, Ana 08 Mladost, BL 2:04.07 139 58.71 1:05.36
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

W 1

1. TADIĆ, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 1:13.12 681 35.33 37.79
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:16.44 596 37.62 38.82
3. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.06 582 36.60 40.46
4. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:17.28 577 35.86 41.42
5. CRIVELLI, Michelle 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1:21.90 485 37.88 44.02
6. HODGE, Ashley 04 Dolphins Swim Team 1:23.21 462 39.25 43.96
7. JORGIĆ, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 1:23.85 451 39.79 44.06

DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.86 451 39.19 44.67
9. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.97 434 39.61 45.36

10. KRAJNC, Daša 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:25.45 427 41.64 43.81
11. OVČAR, Lara 03 PK Velenje 1:26.22 415 39.30 46.92
12. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:30.86 355 41.72 49.14
13. NARDIN, Mia 03 PK Koper 1:36.17 299 45.84 50.33
14. RADOVANOVIĆ, Jelena 03 Mladost, BL 1:42.95 244 46.47 56.48

W 2

1. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:23.49 457 39.67 43.82
2. MIKLAVČIČ, Anastazija 06 PK Koper 1:25.54 425 41.35 44.19
3. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:25.71 423 39.60 46.11
4. TADIĆ, Tonia 06 Mornar 1:29.53 371 41.85 47.68
5. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April, BL 1:41.12 257 47.90 53.22
6. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 Aqua Star, BL 1:45.14 229 49.94 55.20

W 3

1. STANIC, Tamara 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:33.85 322 45.03 48.82
2. VARGA, Zofia 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:37.69 285 46.37 51.32
3. JOKIĆ, Milica 07 22. April, BL 1:37.97 283 46.17 51.80
4. TEPAVAC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:47.77 212 52.54 55.23
5. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:51.50 192 51.91 59.59
6. ŽURE, Domina 07 Mornar 1:52.62 186 51.82 1:00.80
7. TAVČAR, Lena 07 Mornar 1:53.09 184 52.28 1:00.81
8. ŠEVARIKA, Vanja 07 Mladost, BL 1:55.58 172 54.63 1:00.95
9. MUDRIĆ, Ana 08 Mladost, BL 2:04.07 139 58.71 1:05.36
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